TECHNISCHE DATENBLATTER

rev.00 - 10/11/2022

Alu-Klebeband

11150051 - 11150054 - 11150055

TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN:

» Starke: 30 pm
» Betriebstemperatur: Von -30°C bis +120°C

ABMESSUNGEN

N ) T Y

CODE BREITE [mm]

LANGE [m]

11150051 50
11150054 75

11150055 100

50
50
50

ARTIKEL

CODE DESCRIPTION

11150054

11150051 KLEBEBAND AUS ALLUMINIUM 50MMX50MM

11150055 KLEBEBAND AUS ALLUMINIUM MM. 100 MM X 50MT
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